
5/19/2022 11:27 AM 
Summer 2022 - ESY & RISE Bus Stop Times and Locations 

 

 

 

 
(QUESTIONS or CONCERNS please call Transportation 530-672-4310) 

 
*Students must be at the BUS STOP 5 minutes before their pick-up time* 

AM PM West 
7:08 1:45 Rescue Elementary Bus Loop 

7:17 1:25 3704 Mariposa Springs 

7:19 1:27 Klondike Way / Mendocino Way 

7:25 1:20 Whistling Way / Bronzewing Pl. 

7:31 1:15 Grant Ct. / Brannan Way 

7:35 X Merrill Ct. / Holiday Cir. 

X 1:16 Grant Ct. / Holiday Cir. 

7:38 1:01 Penniman Dr. / Ramsey Pl. 

7:40 1:02 Beckett Dr. at the Park 

7:42 1:04 Beckett Dr. at the Field 

7:43 1:05 Beckett Dr. / 2nd Bothwell Cir. 

7:48 1:10 Leonardo Way 

7:51 12:55 Edgehill Dr. / Rimini Way 

7:53 12:58 Damico Dr. / Edgehill Dr. 

8:07 12:43 

 

King Henry Wy / King Richard Dr. 

8:08 12:40 King George Wy / King George Ct 

 

AM PM Midwest 
7:35 1:02 3331 Cimmarron Rd. 

7:40 1:06 La Canada Dr. / Cimmarron Rd. 

7:42 1:07 La Canada Dr. / Royal Park Dr. 

7:45 1:09 Royal Park Dr. / Maricopa Ct. 

7:47 1:10 Royal Park Dr. / Waverly Dr. 

7:49 1:11 Cambridge Rd. / Roll Dr. 

7:50 1:12 Cambridge Rd. / Waverly. Dr. 

7:52 1:14 Gateway Dr. / Sterling Apts. 

7:54 1:15 Parkdale Apts. - Entrance 

7:59 12:56 Malcolm Dixon Rd. / Hickcock Rd. 

8:00 12:55 Malcolm Dixon Rd. / Sailview Dr. 

8:04 12:42 Aberdeen Ln. / Nawal Dr. 

8:06 12:44 2338 Aberdeen Lane 

8:08 12:45 Aberdeen Ln. / Imad Ct. 

 

AM PM EAST 
7:13 2:02 La Tomjo Court 

7:14 2:03 Dudley Dr. / Royce Dr. 

7:15 2:05 2532 Sterling Dr. 

7:19 2:10 3234 Bently Dr. 

7:21 1:59 La Crescenta Dr. / Arcadia Dr. 

7:22 1:58 La Crescenta Dr. / Nora Ln. 

7:23 X Alhambra Dr. / La Canada Dr. 

7:24 1:57 Alhambra Dr. / Las Tunas Way 

7:25 1:55 Alhambra Dr. / Montebello Way 

7:30 X 3441 Mira Loma Dr. - Apartments 

X 1:50 Camerado Dr. / Mira Loma Dr. 

7:31 1:40 3111 Sudbury Rd. / Oxford Rd. 

7:33 1:43 Carousel Lane / Connery Dr. 

7:34 1:45 Drummond Way / Braemer Dr. 

7:38 1:35 Castlebrook Rd. / Sage Dr. 

7:40 1:30 Fairway Dr / Cessna Dr / Navion Ct 

7:44 1:15 Estepa Apartments 

7:46 1:20 Pasada Rd / Granada Dr - (Brick MB) 

8:00 12:45 Jackson School Loop Turn Around 

8:05 12:55 Lakeview School Bus Loop 

8:11 12:40 Telegraph Hill / Embarcadero Dr. 

 


